The City of Williamson

P.O. Box 9 Williamson, Georgia 30292

Steve Fry, Mayor Stephen Levin, City Council Post 1 Vacant, City Council Post 2 Tom Brown, City Council Post 3 Carol Berry, City Council Post 4 Steve Davis, City Council Post 5

AGENDA Joint Workshop with Planning Commission 8 February 2023, 4PM

I. WELCOME

II. APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA (O.C.G A. § 50-14-1 (e) (1))

III. BUSINESS

- A. Review of Zoning Ordinances & C2 uses
- B. SDS Review
- C. Revised plat for parcels 062 078 & 062 079
- D. Water & Trash rates review
- E. Trash service charge refund for account ICR049-02
- F. Holiday Schedule

IV. ADJOURNMENT